
Department Last Name First Name Email Location Office Number 
ADVERTISING Ha Louisa louisah@bgsu.edu 411 Kuhlin 419-372-9103
ADVERTISING Minor
AFRICANA STUDIES
AMERICAN CULTURE STUDIES Nelson Angela anelson@bgsu.edu 249 Shatzel Hall 419-372-0284
SCHOOL OF ART
ART ED

(A-M) Densel Shari sdensel@bgsu.edu 128 Fine Arts Center 419-372-2786
(N-Z) Reeves Audrey reeveam@bgsu.edu 1000 Fine Arts Center 419-372-3848

STUDIO ART BFA & BA 
                                                  (A-C) Arrigo Mike marrigo@bgsu.edu 104 Fine Arts Center 419-372-9320

                                                                     (D-F) Ballweg Janet jballwe@bgsu.edu 1207 Fine Arts Center 419-372-8515
                                                                     (G-I) Balistreri John balistr@bgsu.edu 1222 Fine Arts Center 419-372-7764
                                                                     (J-L) Guldbeck Mille guld@bgsu.edu 116B Fine Arts Center 419-372-9319

                                                                    (M-O) Morin Shawn morinsp@bgsu.edu  1110 Fine Arts Center 419-372-7766
                                                                    (P-R) O'Dorisio Joel joelo@bgsu.edu E108 Kreischer CD 419-372-3537
                                                                    (S-V) Briggs Brandon bmbrigg@bgsu.edu 127 Fine Arts Center 419-372-4550

(W-Z) Pahapill Leigh-Ann pahapil@bgsu.edu 128 Fine Arts Center 419-372-8952
DIGITAL ART BFA & BA                                         

(A-D) Eber Dena deber@bgsu.edu 123 Fine Arts Center 419-372-8526
(E-J) Miller Klee kleem@bgsu.edu 118C Fine Arts Center 419-372-0145

(K-P) Mitchell Bonnie bonniem@bgsu.edu 109 Fine Arts Center 419-372-6055
(Q-S) Woodstrup Bart woodbar@bgsu.edu 1000 Fine Arts Center 419-372-8511
(T-Z) Xu Yamin yaminx@bgsu.edu 1000 Fine Arts Center 419-372-3848

GRAPHIC DESIGN BFA          
                                  (A-F) Cardinal Andrea andcard@bgsu.edu 1000 Fine Arts Center 419-372-5529

                                                                   (G-M) Lusch Peter plusch@bgsu.edu 1000 Fine Arts Center 419-372-3848
                                                                   (N-T) Stucker Jenn jstuck@bgsu.edu 1000 Fine Arts Center 419-372-2160

(T-Z) Young Loraine lyoung@bgsu.edu 1000 Fine Arts Center 419-372-7763

ART HISTORY Terry-Fritsch Allie alterry@bgsu.edu 1000 Fine Arts Center 419-372-8533

ART Minors-ALL School of Art artschool@bgsu.edu 1000 Fine Arts Center 419-372-2786
ARTS MANAGEMENT  Minor
COMMUNITY ARTS Minor
DESIGN FOR SOCIAL IMPACT Minor
DIGITAL ART Minor
GLASS Minor
JEWELRY/METALS Minor
PHOTOGRAPHY Minor



PRINTMAKING Minor

ASIAN STUDIES Bhati Abhishek abhati@bgsu.edu 107 Williams Hall 419-372-7329
ASTRONOMY Minor Zayak Alexey azayak@bgsu.edu 171 Overman Hall 419-372-9937
BIOLOGY

  (A-M) Murphy Mason momurph@bgsu.edu 115D Life Science 419-372-4697
                                                                 (N-Z) Neves Kevin kneves@bgsu.edu 328 Life Science 419-372-4835

LCCC Halo Julia halojv@bgsu.edu 521A Life Science 419-372-4096
      ECOLOGY & CONSERVATION Metcalf James jmetcal@bgsu.edu 211B Life Science 419-372-2648

      FORENSICS & MICROBIOLOGY Morris Paul pmorris@bgsu.edu 442 Life Science 419-372-0481
      MARINE AND AQUATIC    (A-J) Neves Kevin kneves@bgsu.edu 328 Life Science 419-372-4835

                           MARINE AND AQUATIC   (K-Z) Partin Matthew partim@bgsu.edu 115A Life Science 419-372-2058
       PRE-DENTAL, HEALTH, MEDICAL, OPTOMETRY,  PHARMACY, PHYSICIAN 

ASSISTANT, &  PRE-VET Wagner Amy akwagne@bgsu.edu 115D Life Science 419-372-9387

BROADCAST METEOROLOGY Minor Samel Arthur ansamel@bgsu.edu 305 Hanna Hall 419-372-9321
CANADIAN STUDIES Minor Mancuso Rebecca rmancus@bgsu.edu 22 Williams Hall 419-372-7424
CHEMISTRY  

                                                         (A-L) Blass Peter pmblass@bgsu.edu 216 Overman Hall 419-372-9915
                                             FORENSIC   and   (M-Z) Messersmith Stephania messers@bgsu.edu 202 Life Science 419-372-3861

           PRE-DENTAL, HEALTH, MEDICAL, OPTOMETRY,  PHARMACY, PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT Chung Steve schung@bgsu.edu 141 Overman Hall 419-372-2031
CHINESE Minor Yang Min ymin@bgsu.edu 103 Shatzel Hall 419-372-7140
CLASSICAL CIVILIZATION Pfundstein James jmpfund@bgsu.edu 222 Shatzel Hall 419-372-8278
COMMUNICATIONS

All incoming students (A-M) Lengel Lara lengell@bgsu.edu 314 Kuhlin Center 419-372-7653
(N-Z) Gorsevski Ellen elleng@bgsu.edu 403 Kuhlin Center 419-372-8349

All transfers (A-M) Stafford Laura llstaff@bgsu.edu 306A Kuhlin Center 419-372-8349
(N-Z) Gajala Radika  radhik@bgsu.edu 328 Kuhlin Center 419-372-0528

COMPUTER SCIENCE/SOFTWARE ENG
Pre-Computer Science Kresman Raymon kresman@bgsu.edu 246 Hayes Hall 419-372-8783

(A-F) Decker Michael mdecke@bgsu.edu 242 Hayes Hall 419-372-8703
(G-N) Conway Ronald rconway@bgsu.edu 234 Hayes Hall 419-372-8777
(O-Z) Song Tianyi tsong@bgsu.edu 221 Hayes Hall 419-372-2337

DANCE Minor
DEMOGRAPHIC STUDIES Minor Gilbertson Meredith mjanep@bgsu.edu 227 Williams Hall 419-372-2297
DOCUMENTARY Minor School of M&C 306 Kuhlin Center 419-372-8349
ECONOMICS Vanderhart Peter pvander@bgsu.edu 305 Business Admin 419-372-8070
ENGLISH & CREATIVE WRITING Cloud Abigail clouda@bgsu.edu 432 East Hall 419-372-9686

Coates Lawrence coatesl@bgsu.edu 304 East Hall 419-372-2111
Muir Sharona smuir@bgsu.edu 409 East Hall 419-372-5893



Celli Larissa Szporlukslariss@bgsu.edu 308 East Hall 419-372-7539
ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY & ANALYSIS and ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCE Gomezdelcampo Enrique egomezd@bgsu.edu 201K Memorial Hall 419-372-9368

ETHNIC STUDIES Nelson Angela anelson@bgsu.edu 249 Shatzel Hall 419-372-0284
FIRE ADMINISTRATION Wells Dominic wellsd@bgsu.edu 127 Williams Hall 419-372-1819

Fritz Kerry klfritz@bgsu.edu 14 Williams Hall 419-372-0503

1ST YR Ostrowski Lucas lostrow@bgsu.edu 227 Wolfe Center 419-372-9367
(SO) Castillo Thomas tjcasti@bgsu.edu 236 Wolfe Center 419-372-3236
(JR) Rankin Cortland rankicw@bgsu.edu 216 Wolfe Center 419-372-7440
(SR) Williams Daniel dewilli@bgsu.edu 225 Wolfe Center 419-372-3199

FOLKLORE AND FOLKLIFE Minor Nelson Angela anelson@bgsu.edu 249 Shatzel Hall 419-372-0284
FORENSIC SCIENCE - Examination/Chemistry Worst Tavis tworst@bgsu.edu 138B Overman Hall 419-372-3224
FORENSIC SCIENCE - Biology Oechsle Crystal coechsl@bgsu.edu 116 Life Science Building 419-372-2861
FRENCH Schocket Debra dschock@bgsu.edu 203 Shatzel Hall 419-372-8632
GEOGRAPHY Johnson-Webb Karen kdjohn@bgsu.edu 331 Hayes Hall 419-372-9124
GEOLOGY                                HYDROGEOLOGY Farver John jfarver@bgsu.edu 190 Overman Hall 419-372-7203
GERMAN Foell Kristie foell@bgsu.edu 107 Shatzel Hall 419-372-2369
HISTORY Stark Casey starkcm@bgsu.edu 128 Williams Hall 419-372-2030
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES Guenther Beatrice bguenth@bgsu.edu 131 Shatzel Hall 419-372-8069
ITALIAN STUDIES Minor Celli Carlo celli@bgsu.edu 221 Shatzel Hall 419-372-7151
JAPANESE Minor Jones Akiko  jakiko@bgsu.edu 110 Shatzel Hall 419-372-7136

Okamura Ryoko oryoko@bgsu.edu 109 Shatzel Hall 419-372-5566
JOURNALISM

JOURNALISM   Fall 2023 Incoming Crighton Jasmin jcright@bgsu.edu 107 Kuhlin Center 419-372-7172
Transfer students Dick Bailey bdick@bgsu.edu 400 Kuhlin Center

PUBLIC RELATIONS Fall 2023 Incoming Rentner Terry trentne@bgsu.edu 326 Kuhlin Center 419-372-2079
Transfer students Hagenbuch Julie hagenjk@bgsu.edu 419 Kuhlin Center 419-372-0513

LATIN Pfundstein James jmpfund@bgsu.edu 222 Shatzel Hall 419-372-8278
LATINO/A STUDIES Minor
LINGUISTICS Minor Wells-Jensen Sheri Beth swellsj@bgsu.edu 423 East Hall 419-372-8935
MATHEMATICS

(A-Z) Xie Xiangdong xiex@bgsu.edu 450 Math Science 419-372-2636
Actuarial Science   Wade Gordon gwade@bgsu.edu 450 Math Science 419-372-2636
Applied Science    Chou So-Hsiang chou@bgsu.edu 412 Math Science 419-372-8225

Data Science    Islambekov Umar iumar@bgsu.edu 450 Math Science 419-372-2636
Math Education Rogers Kim kcroger@bgsu.edu 408 Math Science 419-372-7450

DATA SCIENCE Minor Islambekov Umar iumar@bgsu.edu 450 Math Science 419-372-2636
MEDIA PRODUCTION & STUDIES

FILM PRODUCTION & FILM STUDIES



MEDIA PRODUCTION Fall 2023 Incoming Cavera Christopher ccavera@bgsu.edu 318 Kuhlin Center 419-372-3407
Transfer students Liggett Lori lorilig@bgsu.edu 304 Kuhlin Center 419-372-3420

MEDIA STUDIES  Fall 2023 Incoming Lu Yanquin ylu@bgsu.edu 409 Kuhlin Center 419-372-2405
Transfer students Bussell Rick busself@bgsu.edu 417 Kuhlin Center 419-372-6018

MICROBIOLOGY Morris Paul pmorris@bgsu.edu 442  Life Science 419-372-0481
MUSIC Rogers Scott rogers@bgsudedu 1031 Musical Arts Center 419-372-8509
NEUROSCIENCE Geusz Michael mgeusz@bgsu.edu 414 Life Science 419-372-2433
NONPROFIT ADMINISTRATION Minor
PALEONTOLOGY Minor Evans James evansje@bgsu.edu 255 Overman Hall 419-372-2414
PEACE & CONFLICT STUDIES Minor Simon Marc msimon@bgsu.edu 123 Williams Hall 419-372-7386
PHILOSOPHY Young Ian iyoung@bgsu.edu 309 Shatzel Hall 419-372-9365
PHYSICS Zayak Alexey azayak@bgsu.edu 171 Overman Hall 419-372-9937
POLITICAL SCIENCE

                                                              (A-K) Miller Melissa melissm@bgsu.edu 122 Williams Hall 419-372-2924
(L-Z) Simon Marc msimon@bgsu.edu 123 Williams Hall 419-372-7386

PHILOSOPHY, POLITICS, ECONOMICS & LAW Vallier Kevin kvallie@bgsu.edu 310 Shatzel Hall 419-372-7221
POPULAR CULTURE Nelson Angela anelson@bgsu.edu 249 Shatzel Hall 419-372-0284
PRE-PROFESSIONAL PROGRAMS
BIOLOGY-PRE-DENTAL, HEALTH, MEDICAL, OPTOMETRY, PHARMACY, 
PHYSICIAN ASSTISTANT PREVET Wagner Amy akwagne@bgsu.edu 115D Life Science 419-372-9387

CHEMISTRY- PRE-DENTAL, MEDICAL, PHARMACY Chung Steve schung@bgsu.edu 141 Overman Hall 419-372-2031
PRE-ENGINEERING Zayak Alexey azayak@bgsu.edu 171 Overman Hall 419-372-9937
PRE-LAW Birnbaum Renee rbirnb@bgsu.edu 031 Williams Hall 419-372-2917
PSYCHOLOGY

      (A-G)     Gordon Anne akg@bgsu.edu 215 Psychology Bldg 419-372-8161
(H-O)     Barratt Clare cbarrat@bgsu.edu 240 Psychology Bldg 419-372-4250
(P-Z)      Musher-Eizenman Dara mushere@bgsu.edu 260 Psychology Bldg 419-372-2948

PUBLIC RELATIONS                                                                      All incomingRentner Terry trentne@bgsu.edu 326 Kuhlin Center 419-372-2079
 transfers Hagenbuch Julie hagenjk@bgsu.edu 419 Kuhlin Center 419-372-0513

RUSSIAN Pogacar Timothy pogacar@bgsu.edu 106 Shatzel Hall 419-372-8028
SCIENCE Minor Any science faculty mentor
SCIENTIFIC & TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION Minor Heba Gary gheba@bgsu.edu 316 East Hall 419-372-6835
SEXUALITY STUDIES Minor Nelson Angela anelson@bgsu.edu 249 Shatzel Hall 419-372-0284
SOCIOLOGY Gilbertson Meredith mjanep@bgsu.edu 227 Williams Hall 419-372-2297

SPANISH Cabanillas Francisco fcabani@bgsu.edu 204 Shatzel Hall 419-372-2667
STATISTICS Ning Wei wning@bgsu.edu 409 Math Science 419-3727462
SUSTAINABILITY Minor Gomezdelcampo Enrique egomezd@bgsu.edu 201K Memorial Hall 419-372-9368



THEATRE
ACTING/DIRECTING Stover James jamstov@bgsu.edu 221 Wolfe Center 419-372-0472

Chambers Jonathan jonathc@bgsu.edu 223 Wolfe Center 419-372-9618
THEA-BA/BAC & YOUTH PUPPETRY  Chambers Baxter cbaxter@bgsu.edu 238 Wolfe Center 419-372-8051
DESIGN/TECH McCubbin Margaret mmccubb@bgsu.edu 241 Wolfe Center 419-372-7176
MUSICAL Stephenson Geoffrey gstephe@bgsu.edu 230 Wolfe Center 419-372-2128

WOMENS, GENDER, and SEXUALITY STUDIES Nelson Angela anelson@bgsu.edu 249 Shatzel Hall 419-372-0284
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